
 

 

 

 

Friday 15th July 2022 

Summer Sports Camp 2022 
 

The Summer Sports Camp will run from Monday 25th July – Friday 19th August 2021 from 9.15am 
to 3pm. The children have the chance to take part in football, touch rugby, short tennis, kwik cricket 
and many other fun activities.  To enable the camp to take place we will need sufficient children to 
attend so we can plan staffing and the phase group bubbles. 
 
The camp is open to children of from Reception to Year 6 and previous CC pupils in Year 7.  The 
cost will be £20 per day, full price for the first child and half price for siblings. Children should wear 
appropriate clothes for sports and waterproofs in case it rains. Each child should bring a packed 
lunch and water bottle for during the day.  
 
To ensure a place on camp please fill in the reply slip below and return it to school by Friday 22nd 
July 2022, with your payment into the school office, cash or cheque made payable to  
Mr M Brady. Payment must be made with your booking; no money can be received by Mr Brady 
during that week.  
 
If you have any queries, please contact the school office.  
 
Many thanks, 
 
 
Mr M Brady 
 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  - - - - - - - - - 
 

I give permission for my child_________________________________________ of Class_______ 
 
To take part in the Summer Sports Camp on the following days (please tick as appropriate): 
 

Mon 25th July       Tues 26th July       Wed 27th July     Thurs 28th July        Fri 29th July       
 

Mon 1st Aug       Tues 2nd Aug      Wed 3rd Aug    Thurs 4th  Aug      Fri 5th Aug  
 

Mon 8th Aug      Tues 9th Aug      Wed 10th Aug    Thurs 11th Aug      Fri 12th Aug    
 

Mon 15th Aug      Tues 16th Aug      Wed 17th Aug    Thurs 18th Aug      Fri 19th Aug    

 

 
 
Please make a note of any medical conditions: _________________________________________ 
 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Telephone contact number: _____________________________________ 
 
Signed: ____________________________    Date: ___________________ 


